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Description

198701060000
02510

01/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

108 479

198703030000
70710

03/03/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE, LEE 16 486

198703110000
81620

03/11/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

119 75

198703180000
89590

03/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

120 147

198704080001
14460

04/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee AGREEMENT ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

123 837

198705050001
47410

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

129 5

198705220001
66520

05/22/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

131 913

198706100001
87430

06/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES KITTRELL T.H.
& PAMELA C

135 54

198706250002
06870

06/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

137 617

198707090002
20780

07/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES HILL, LARRY &
CHERYL ETAL

139 772

198707090002
21000

07/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

139 778

198708140002
61160

08/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL CO INC

145 975

198708140002
61310

08/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BURBIC, A.L,
JR. & NANCY

145 973

198709220003
05800

09/22/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
STANLEY L

18 188

198701090000
09390

01/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARD,
CHRISTOPHE
R & RITA

15 863



198701120000
11280

01/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNAWAY,
TIMOTHY W.
ETAL

15 948

198701120000
11630

01/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNAWAY,
BRADLEY H.
ETAL

15 948

198701120000
12220

01/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCULLOUG
H J.T.

109 611

198703260000
99850

03/26/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIX, CHARLES
M.

16 629

198704170001
27070

04/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EHLMAN,
STANLEY R.

16 875

198705050001
47230

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO
ETAL

129 6

198705110001
53600

05/11/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAGWELL
TIMOTHY &
KA-DBA

129 872

198705270001
70550

05/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

132 417

198706250002
07590

06/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON
JAMES D. DBA
MASON

137 614

198707090002
21570

07/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
RHONDA R.

17 535

198708050002
49620

08/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
WILLLIAM W.
& ANN

17 818

198708140002
61590

08/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

145 918

198709150002
97540

09/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NICHOLS,
WILLIAM D.

151 101

198701270000
31510

01/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

111 770 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 79,
PAGE 697-98

198702020000
37780

02/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

112 680 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 67,
PAGE 587 &
588


