Search	n Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded=	1987; Nar	ne= 1ST A	MERICAN	N BANK PE	LHAM;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701060000 02510	01/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	108	479				
198703030000 70710	03/03/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, LEE	16	486				
198703110000 81620	03/11/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	119	75				
198703180000 89590	03/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	120	147				
198704080001 14460	04/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	123	837				
198705050001 47410	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	129	5				
198705220001 66520	05/22/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	131	913				
198706100001 87430	06/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	KITTRELL T.H. & PAMELA C	135	54				
198706250002 06870	06/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	137	617				
198707090002 20780	07/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, LARRY & CHERYL ETAL	139	772				
198707090002 21000	07/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	139	778				
198708140002 61160	08/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL CO INC	145	975				
198708140002 61310	08/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BURBIC, A.L, JR. & NANCY	145	973				
198709220003 05800	09/22/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, STANLEY L	18	188				
198701090000 09390	01/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARD, CHRISTOPHE R & RITA	15	863				

198701120000 11280	01/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNAWAY, TIMOTHY W. ETAL	15	948		
198701120000 11630	01/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNAWAY, BRADLEY H. ETAL	15	948		
198701120000 12220	01/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCULLOUG H J.T.	109	611		
198703260000 99850	03/26/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIX, CHARLES M.	16	629		
198704170001 27070	04/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EHLMAN, STANLEY R.	16	875		
198705050001 47230	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO ETAL	129	6		
198705110001 53600	05/11/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAGWELL TIMOTHY & KA-DBA	129	872		
198705270001 70550	05/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	132	417		
198706250002 07590	06/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON JAMES D. DBA MASON	137	614		
198707090002 21570	07/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, RHONDA R.	17	535		
198708050002 49620	08/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, WILLLIAM W. & ANN	17	818		
198708140002 61590	08/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	ALABAMA STATE OF	145	918		
198709150002 97540	09/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NICHOLS, WILLIAM D.	151	101		
198701270000 31510	01/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC	111	770		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 79, PAGE 697-98
198702020000 37780	02/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	112	680		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 67, PAGE 587 & 588